
No. CoEFM/Rect/PA-I-II/2024 

GhH H. 

01. 

It is for the information of all concerned that on the recommendation of the Selection Committees 
which met on 11h & 12th November, 2024, the following candidates have been provisionally selected 
for the various positions of Project Personnel under different projects against this Institute Advt. No. 
CMERI/CoEFM/2024/01: 

SI. No. Post Code Project No. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

CSIR-CMERI CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR FARM MACHINERY 

09. 

10. 

11. 

P-601 

P-601 

P-601 

P-602 

P-603 

P-603 

P-603 

P-604 

GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA - 141006 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

P-605 

P-606 

P-607 

MMP015202/2/1 

MMP015202/2/2 

MMPO15202/2/4 

MMP015202/2/2 

MMPO15202/2/1 

MMP015202/2/2 

MMPO15202/2/4 

MMPO15202/2/4 

TSP -1521 

HCP-00057 

HGl/NOTICE 

HCP - 00057 

Position 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE -I 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE -I 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE-I 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE-I 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE -II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT -I 

Name of the recommended/ 
selected candidates 

SH. AKSHAT SHARMA 

faais/ Date: 20.11.2024 

SH. TARANDEEP SINGH 

MOHAMMAD SAQIB DAR 

SH. AASTIK SHARMA 

MS. JASHANPREET KAUR 

SH. RAMAN KUMAR 

SH. PAWANDEEP SINGH 

MS. KARTHIKA B. 

1, 

2 

1. 

2 

SH. SUMIT VERMA 

SH. ADESH KUMAR 

SH. RAHUL YADAV 

MS. MASRAT MOHI UD DIN 

SH. JITENDRA 

The copy of updated OBC (NCL) Certificate /other pending documents, if any, MusT be provided at the time 
of joining. 
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Offer of engagement to the provisionally selected candidates for the positions of Project- Associate I 

/I| /Project Assistant I / II, is being sent to the present address/e-mail given in their Application 

Form. If any of the provisionally selected candidates do not receive his/her offer of engagement by 

30.11.2024, he/she may report to the undersigned with his/her original testimonials for issue of 

duplicate offer of engagement. 

If it is found at any stage of the process or thereafter that the candidates do not fulfill the eligibility 

criteria, their candidature shall be cancelled without assigning any reason whatsoever and 

appropriate action shall be taken in this regard. 

gfafetfu/Copy to : 

1. era5 Hfaards & deheâi Ha / Director's Secrelariat Cum Technical Cell (DSTC) 

2. yRIfdes Hal / Administrative Secretariat 

(pes att/ Kuldeep Kaur) 
3qHTT Hor/ Section Officer 

3. dat5 yHIÊI, {0UHGHRHIÉ-f3i0GUrH, gfraT/Scientist Incharge, CMERI CoEFM, Ludhiana. 

4. 9a HuaT tattorht HHPT/Head, IT Section - #FTA da5T À ytUjTH ghTRIT 
publication of the results in the Institute website. 

5. Hrte� gfa/Ofice Copy. 

g/for 
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